



2026:CGHC:20902

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.2454 of 2022

Shukla Construction **Versus** Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited and others

27.03.2024	Mr. Jitendra Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Mishra, counsel for respondents No.1 & 2. Mr. Shashank Thakur, Dy. A.G. for the State. At the request of Mr. Mishra, post the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	